
Bank Post & Vacancies Last date to apply Written Test (tentative)

Syndicate Bank CA,30 Posts 19.05.2012
Andhra Bank Clerks 600,Posts 21.04.2012 to 05.05.2012
Punjab and Sind Bank Clerks 800,Posts 02.05.2012 to 18.05.2012
Punjab and Sind Bank PO 900, Posts 24.04.2012 to 10.05.2012
Bank of Maharashtra Clerks 543 Posts 17.04.2012 to 10.05.2012
Bank of India Clerks 3149 Posts 16.04.2012 to 28.04.2012 May-June 2012
Dena Bank Clerks 1090 Posts 17.04.2012 02.05.2012
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank (TMB) Clerks 25.04.2012
Indian Bank Specialist officer,86 Posts 29.03.2012 to 18.04.2012
Dena Bank PO,500 Posts 28.03.2012 to 12.04.2012
IOB PO,1500 Posts 30.03.2012 to 19.04.2012 MAY/ JUNE 2012
Punjab Gramin Bank Officer and Office 

Assistant,122 Posts
22.03.2012 to 10.04.2012 Officer-13.05.2012 and 

Assistant- 20.05.2012
Bank Of Baroda Clerk,2000 Posts Last Date-April 10,2012
IBPS IInd CWE 2012 PO for 19 PSU Banks 09.03.2012 to 30.03.2012 17.06.2012
Kashi Gomti Samyut Gramin Bank Officer,108 12.03.2012 to 04.04.2012 13.05.2012

Chiko Bank Officer and Office 
Assistant,41

20.03.2012 to 10.04.2012 Officer-13.05.2012 and 
Assistant-20.05.2012

UCO Bank PO,1100 Posts 27.02.2012 to 17.03.2012 Apr-12
Reserve Bank of India Assistant,1000 Posts 01.03.2012 to 25.03.2012 29.04.2012
State Bank Of India Circle Defence Banking 

Advisors (Army) – 05 Posts
24.03.2012

State Bank Of India Clerk (Assistant) and 
Stenographer,9500 Posts

26.03.2012 27.05.2012 and 03.06.2012

Canbank Factors Ltd Probationary Junior Officer 31-03-2012 2nd week of April, 2012
South Indian Bank Probationary Clerks – Kolkata 

Region – 03 Posts
29.02.2012

Central Bank Of India Director RSETI and In charge 
of FLCC

10.03.2012

ECGC PO, 30 Posts 20.02.2012 to 03.03.2012
Centbank Financial Services Limited Sr. Manager and Manager,2 

Posts 
10.03.2012

IBPS RA, Security & Vigilance 
Officer, Jr Librarian, Assts

05.03.2012

United Bank Of India PO,450 Posts 24.02.2012 to 09.03.2012
Allahabad Bank PO,1600 Posts 18.02.2012 to 10.03.2012
Bank Of Baroda PO,600 Posts 21.02.2012 to 10.03.2012
Bank Of Maharashtra PO,457 Posts 18.02.2012 to 09.03.2012
Indian Bank PO,452 Posts 17.02.2012 to 03.03.2012
Can Fin Homes Ltd PO,25 Posts 05.03.2012
Gurgaon Gramin Bank Officers,Office Assistants,196 

Posts
03.03.2012 to 15.03.2012

Madhya Bihar Gramin Bank Officers,Office Assistants,396 
Posts

15.02.2012 to 15.03.2012 [Officers]-13.05.2012
[Assistants] 13.05.2012

TMB Technical Officers 28.02.2012
Union Bank of India          PO  14.01.2012
Punjab National Bank Management trainee,775 

Posts
30.01.2012 to 13.02.2012 April-May 2012

Canara Bank PO,2000 Posts From 30.01.2012 to 
15.02.2012

IBPS CWE  Specialist Officers   21.01.2012  11.03.2012
Uttaranchal Gramin Bank Officers,79 Posts 30.12.2011
Karnataka Bank Ltd Bank Officers (Scale  I) 13.01.2012 12.02.2012
 State Bank of India  Clerks  20.01.2012  18.03.2012
AP Mahesh Bank Manager 23.01.2012
Syndicate Bank PO 16.01.2011
Bank of Baroda Chartered Accountant,40 

Posts
14.02.2012

PSU , Nationalised, SBI and Govt Related Banks Job 
Recruitment Notices
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Himanchal Gramin Bank Officer, Assistants,
117Posts

16.02.2012 [Officers]-18.03.2012
[Assistants]
25.03.2012

Central Bank of India Specialist Officers,3 Post 25.01.2012
Pragathi Gramin Bank Officers Junior 

Management,97 Posts
10.02.2012 18.03.2012

Bank of India General banking Officers, Till Jan 16,2012      19-Feb-12
United Bank  UBI FIS, FIC 05.01.2012
Jaipur Thar Gramin Bank, Officers  & Assistants Till 10 January, 2012,  [Officers] – 19.02.2012, 

[Assistants] – 12.02.2012
Axis Bank  Relationship Manager
Corporation Bank PO 17.01.2011
Central Bank of India Director RSETI and 

Incharge of FLCC
30.12.2011

Andhra Bank Clerks 600,Posts 21.04.2012 to 05.05.2012
Punjab and Sind Bank Clerks 800,Posts 02.05.2012 to 18.05.2012
Punjab and Sind Bank PO 900, Posts 24.04.2012 to 10.05.2012
Bank of Maharashtra Clerks 543 Posts 17.04.2012 to 10.05.2012
Bank of India Clerks 3149 Post 16.04.2012 to 28.04.2012 May-June 2012
Dena Bank Clerks 1090 Post 17.04.2012 02.05.2012
IOB PO,1500 Posts 30.03.2012 to 19.04.2012 MAY/ JUNE 2012
Dena Bank Po,500 Posts 28.03.2012 to 12.04.2012
UCO Bank PO,1100 Posts 27.02.2012 to 17.03.2012 Apr-12
United Bank Of India PO,450 Posts 24.02.2012 to 09.03.2012
Allahabad Bank PO,1600 Posts 18.02.2012 to 10.03.2012
Indian Bank PO,452 Posts 17.02.2012 to 03.03.2012
Bank Of Baroda PO,600 Posts 21.02.2012 to 10.03.2012
Bank Of Maharashtra PO,457 Posts 18.02.2012 to 09.03.2012
Bank of India PO,1800 Posts 19.01.2012 to 31.01.2012 Feb-March 2012
Punjob National Bank  Management trainee,775 

Posts
30.01.2012 to 13.02.2012 April-May 2012

Canara Bank PO,2000 Posts From 30.01.2012 to 
15.02.2012

Andhra Bank PO,89 Posts 25.01.2012 to 14.02.2012 Mar-12
Union Bank of India         PO, 2473 Posts  30.12.2011 to 14.01.2012  Feb 2012 Approx
Corporation Bank PO, 355 Posts 03.01.2012 to 17.01.2011 Feb 2012 Approx
Syndicate Bank PO, 1750 Posts 02.01.2012 to 16.01.2011 Feb 2012 Approx

Saraswat Bank Executive, Branch 
Manager and Auditor

7 Days from Date of 
Publication of 
Advertisement

South Indian Bank Clerk, 400 Posts 24.12.2011 29.01.2012
South Indian Bank Probationary Clerks – 

Kolkata Region – 03 Posts
29.02.2012

Repco Bank Sub Staff 15.02.2012
Cent Bank Home Finance Ltd Officer , Executive 

cadre,67 Posts
10.03.2012

Exim Bank Administrative Officers 22.01.2012
Axis Bank Branch Operations, 

Investment Advisor & 
Portfolio Manager,13 
Posts

Bank PO /Clerk Job Vacancy for  IBPS CWE 2011  Qualified Candidates on Score 
Card Basis

Private  Bank Job Recruitment Notices 

Page 2 of 3



Bank Post & Vacancies Last date to apply Written Test (tentative)

Federal Bank Manager, 6 Posts 28.12.2011 January /February 2012, 
Interview

South Indian Bank Clerk,25 Posts 15.02.2012
South Indian Bank Probationary Legal 

Officers,10 Posts
8.02.2012

Dena Bank Business Correspondent 
coordinator

31.12.2011

ICICI Bank P O 30.12.2011 January /February 2012

 (i)19-02-2012
(ii) 04-03-2012

Assam Gramin Vikas Bank Officers  & Assistants Till 10 January, 2012, (i)19.02.2012, 
(ii)12.02.2012

 Scale I Officer,Clerk-cum-
Cashier

 19.1.2012 Surguja Kshetriya Gramin Bank
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